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De 8 restblokjes: C D G H M N V W 
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Beurt 14: BERT LEYSSENS 

 
 

➢ 

Beurt 11: M7 ver   NABRONST  voor  66 punten.  SCRABBLE 
 
 

 
1  DE RIDDER Jan   1184  92,21% 
2  LEYSSENS Bert   1155  89,95% 
3  VAN DEN HERREWEGEN Dirk 1131  88,08% 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BRT TREKKING  coord  GELEGD WOORD  PTN    MAX 

01 *NPEI*E   C8  H  OPDIENE        70     70 

02 *PLGFSE   C7  V  GOLFSPEL       96    166 

03 *OOUHEK   E1  V  BOEKHOUD       82    248 

04 *MUNCTO   J6  V  TONICUM        91    339 

05 *NJ*SYA   G13 H  JANSKYS       111    450 

06 *IEKZVT   G3  V  VERZIEKT       74    524 

07 *OEOEAE   A9  H  OELOE          31    555 

08 *MUEEJR   B1  V  MAJEURE        92    647 

09 *ENTGTL   A8  V  TOELANGT      167    814 

10 *HIQWNR   E1  V  BOEKHOUDERS    44    858 

11 *TBARNN   H1  V  BRAT           40    898 

12 *ZAEDRN   H1  H  BAARZEND      104   1002 

13 *WEDNIE   K3  V  INWENDE        92   1094 

14 *FEEENN   A14 H  GELEEF         42   1136 

15 *DNSQCN   H12 V  QAtS           69   1205 

16 *XEWDCN   L12 V  lYNX           50   1255 

17 NDEDNCE   C1  V  EDEN           29   1284 
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1 DE RIDDER Jan 1184 92,21 1000

2 LEYSSENS Bert 1155 89,95 976

3 VAN DEN HERREWEGEN Dirk 1131 88,08 955

4 LEYSSENS Jos 1110 86,45 938

5 CORNET Jan 1089 84,81 920

6 DE WAELE Annemie 1051 81,85 888

7 STEELS Luc 1047 81,54 884

8 OUNANE Riccardo 1014 78,97 856

9 VAN DER JEUGHT Roland 961 74,84 812

10 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Nana 954 74,30 806

11 DE BOSSCHER Paul 936 72,90 791

12 VAN DE VEN Rita 916 71,34 774

13 VERBEKE An 911 70,95 769

14 VAN DER VEKENS Lars 893 69,55 754

15 CALLEWAERT William 841 65,50 710

16 QUINTENS Miet 830 64,64 701

17 DE SMET Patrick 824 64,17 696

18 DE BEULE Kris 806 62,77 681

19 SEGHERS Marc 799 62,23 675

20 VOET Marc 789 61,45 666

21 VAN DEN NEST Marianne 784 61,06 662

22 CLAUWAERT Marc 781 60,83 660

23 HOFMAN Rita 745 58,02 629

24 MONDEN Godelieve 716 55,76 605

25 AARTS Wim 678 52,80 573

26 LAUWENS Agnes 619 48,21 523



➢ 

 
 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Score Percent S ZT

70 96 82 91 111 74 31 92 167 44 40 104 92 42 69 50 29 1284 100,00% 10 17

1 DE RIDDER Jan 70 96 31 91 111 71 30 51 167 42 40 104 92 40 69 50 29 1184 92,21% 8 11

2 LEYSSENS Bert 70 96 82 91 87 74 31 0 167 44 39 92 92 42 69 50 29 1155 89,95% 9 13

3 VAN DEN HERREWEGEN Dirk 70 96 31 91 111 71 31 92 87 40 39 104 92 28 69 50 29 1131 88,08% 9 11

4 LEYSSENS Jos 70 96 48 82 87 71 21 37 167 40 34 92 92 28 69 50 26 1110 86,45% 8 6

5 CORNET Jan 70 0 82 72 111 74 29 48 167 42 36 91 92 30 69 50 26 1089 84,81% 8 8

6 DE WAELE Annemie 70 56 28 91 54 74 30 45 167 42 35 92 92 30 69 50 26 1051 81,85% 6 7

7 STEELS Luc 70 96 35 71 87 74 30 92 42 40 39 104 92 30 69 50 26 1047 81,54% 8 8

8 OUNANE Riccardo 70 96 37 71 111 74 29 54 39 44 39 92 92 31 69 40 26 1014 78,97% 7 7

9 VAN DER JEUGHT Roland 70 96 32 42 87 71 29 48 42 40 40 104 92 30 69 40 29 961 74,84% 6 7

10 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Nana 70 96 31 42 87 74 25 45 45 44 36 104 82 28 69 50 26 954 74,30% 6 7

11 DE BOSSCHER Paul 70 96 37 42 87 74 18 45 39 44 33 92 84 30 69 50 26 936 72,90% 6 6

12 VAN DE VEN Rita 70 96 32 33 87 74 30 51 39 39 30 91 84 28 69 34 29 916 71,34% 6 5

13 VERBEKE An 70 96 30 31 87 71 27 36 42 40 30 90 92 32 69 42 26 911 70,95% 6 4

14 VAN DER VEKENS Lars 70 96 26 51 38 74 25 33 44 44 39 91 92 31 69 41 29 893 69,55% 5 7

15 CALLEWAERT William 70 25 32 48 111 74 25 0 44 42 36 91 92 30 45 50 26 841 65,50% 5 5

16 QUINTENS Miet 70 28 37 42 87 71 27 0 39 36 35 91 92 30 69 50 26 830 64,64% 5 4

17 DE SMET Patrick 70 26 35 0 87 71 28 45 167 39 30 91 0 30 45 34 26 824 64,17% 5 2

18 DE BEULE Kris 70 0 36 71 48 71 28 51 0 44 39 104 82 28 69 42 23 806 62,77% 5 4

19 SEGHERS Marc 70 32 34 42 87 71 21 45 0 40 33 92 92 30 39 42 29 799 62,23% 5 3

20 VOET Marc 70 19 35 42 39 71 21 33 36 40 30 92 92 30 69 41 29 789 61,45% 4 4

21 VAN DEN NEST Marianne 70 0 31 42 39 74 25 45 39 40 34 91 92 30 69 34 29 784 61,06% 4 5

22 CLAUWAERT Marc 70 30 30 33 87 67 23 30 0 42 30 91 84 30 69 42 23 781 60,83% 5 2

23 HOFMAN Rita 70 36 32 34 45 71 20 42 0 44 30 90 92 26 42 42 29 745 58,02% 4 4

24 MONDEN Godelieve 70 21 26 42 0 74 23 51 36 39 24 92 82 28 45 34 29 716 55,76% 4 3

25 AARTS Wim 70 28 31 33 39 71 18 51 33 44 27 12 92 30 45 28 26 678 52,80% 3 3

26 LAUWENS Agnes 70 20 28 27 39 42 25 45 36 39 30 19 44 30 69 30 26 619 48,21% 1 2

Aantal nullen 0 3 0 1 1 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 13 148 148

Aantal tops in de zaal 26 12 2 4 5 12 2 2 6 8 2 6 18 1 20 11 11 148
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